
Mendocino County Workforce Development Board    
Meetings Schedule 

PY 2015/2016 
 

Month WDB Executive Youth Council  Partnership 
Council 

Center 
Council  

July – December, 2015                                                         

  July (No July meeting) Wed., July 8, 2015 
11:30 a.m. 

Mon., July 6, 2015  
ad hoc – 3:00 p.m.   

Thurs., July 9, 2015 
11:00 a.m. 

Tues, July 28, 2015 
10:30 a.m. 

  August Wed., August 12, 2015 
1:15 p.m.    

 

  September   Wed., Sept. 9, 2015 
11:30 a.m. 

Mon., Sept. 14, 2015  
3:00 p.m.  

Thurs., Sept. 10, 2015 
11:00 a.m. 

Tues, Sept 22, 2015 
10:30 a.m.  

  October Wed., Oct. 14, 2015 
1:15 p.m.    

 

  November  Wed., Nov. 11, 2015 
11:30 a.m. 

Mon., Nov. 9, 2015  
3:00 p.m.   

Thurs., Nov. 12, 2015 
11:00 a.m. 

Tues, Nov 24, 2015 
10:30 a.m. 

 
December     

 

January – June, 2016  

  January Wed., Jan. 13, 2016  
1:15 p.m.  Mon., Jan. 11, 2016  

3:00 p.m.   
Thurs., Jan. 14, 2016 

11:00 a.m. 
Tues, Jan 26, 2016 

10:30 a.m.  

  February  Wed., Feb. 10, 2016 
11:30 a.m.   

 

  March Wed., Mar. 9, 2016  
1:15 p.m.  Mon. Mar. 14, 2016  

3:00 p.m.   
Thurs., Mar. 10, 2016 

11:00 a.m. 
Tues, March 22, 2016  

10:30 a.m. 

   April  Wed., Apr. 13, 2016 
11:30 a.m.    

 

   May Wed., May 11, 2016  
1:15 p.m.  Mon., May 9, 2016  

3:00 p.m.   
Thurs., May 12, 2016 

11:00 a.m. 
Tues. May 24, 2016 

10:30 a.m. 

   June   Wed., June 8, 2016 
11:30 a.m.   

 

 
Note:  All meeting dates are subject to change 
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